
 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 
HO: #27-29-28, NTR Sahakara Bhavan, Governorpet, Vijayawada, NTR District – 520002. 

Dept.: GAD        ✆: 0866-2429044      ✉: abtc@apcob.org 

 

The Andhra Pradesh 

State Cooperative Bank Ltd. 
 (A State Partnered Scheduled Bank) 

  

       Date: 21.11.2023 

TENDER NOTICE 
 

Sealed Quotations are invited for supply of Standees to be placed at APCOB Bra
nches 
 

The details are mentioned below. 

S.No Description Quantity Unit Rate 

(Rs.) 

Total Cost 

(Rs.)  

(incl of GST) 

1 5*3 Size Standees with Star 

Flex Both Side Pasting GI Pipe 

Material 

17   

 

Note: 

1. Bidder must supply all the items to Head office APCOB. 

2. Bidder must submit total cost inclusive of all taxes, no extra cost will be 

paid for delivering of above said items. 

3. No advance payment will be paid. The payment will be made after 

submitting of invoice after delivery of items. 

4. Design will be provided by the Bank. 

Tender Notice details: 

Starting date of Application:21.11.2023,  

Last date for receipt of applications is 23.11.2023, 04:00 PM. 

 

Please submit your Quotation in a sealed cover to: 

P Ramesh 

DY. General Manager (GAD)  

The A.P. STATE CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD.,  

HO: NTR Sahakara Bhavan, # 27-29-28, Governorpet, Vijayawada-520 002 

Phone: (0866) 2429044, 088, 9010390066. 


